65549

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Vol magua A 5-

MOUL	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
	VOLING Page 10000
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, RANDAL J. TRAVIS and AVAILANCE	
RANDAL J. TRAVIS and ANGELA TRAVIS hereinafter called the grantor, for the consider	That JUTAO-NA
Uar a commence of for the consider	allon karainakan i
HAL. G. STEDMAN and JOAN C. STEDMAN the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and	husband and wife
the certain real property grant, bargain, sell and	convey unto the soid around a line in the solution of the solu
situated in the County ofKT.AMATH	hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	- and State of Oregon, described of following of appertaining,
Lot 539, Block 127, MILLS ADI	
County Clark any in the official pla	
County Clerk of Klamath Count SUBJECT TO: Trust Port	
Lot 539, Block 127, MILLS ADI according to the official pla County Clark of Klamath Count SUBJECT TO: Trust Deed recor 17332, Microfilm Records of K Schuck and Thelma Schuck	ty, Oregon ded October 9, 1984, in Volume 1884, page Klamath County, Oregon in favor of Eugene J. band and wife with the right
Schuck and Thelma Schuck, hus	
Intermeter in the second	AN 8585. 9788900088900031
check with the appropriate city or county planni	this instrument, the person acquiring feasible and use
- a county planti	ng department to verify approved the property should
is lawfully seized in fee simple and vith	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
set and the above gro	anted premises from function of successors and assigns, that granter
record and those apparent upon	the land if any except those of
and demands of all new	the land, if any, as the date of this deed and that and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances, is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is, S Added State Add and the state of dollars, is, S Added State Add and the state of dollars, is, S Added State Add and the state of dollars, is, S
The true and actual consideration	those claiming under the above dependent of against the lawful claims
The true and actual consideration paid for the XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	his transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 43,000 00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN
changes shall be implied to the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 2 ^{ML} day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>93</u> ;
order of its board of directors.	this instrument this 2 ^M day of <u>August</u> , 19 93; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	-Randol D. Angune 2
County of Klamath	RANDAL J. TRAVIS
August 2, 19 93	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>2</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>93</u> ; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by <u>RANDAL</u> , TRAVIS ANGELA TRAVIS
Personally	
Personally appeared the above named RANDAL J. TRAVIS	Co
ANGELA TRAVIS	
	MPANI
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	R
Voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: Suit, Coll	STATE OF NUM
Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
My obmmission expires: 11/16/95	10 In the declarate aged before me this
ATTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTOTTO	president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL	secretary of
NOTAPY DUDING REDD	0
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Care reserve the second s	Notary Public for Oregon
TRAVIS and ANGELA MONTON	(SEAL)
2511 DARROW	STATE OF OREGON.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	-
HAL G. STEDMAN and JOAN C. STEDMAN	County ofKlamath
12740 SW Wills	Certify that the within inc. 1
Tigard, OR 97223	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ut 2:19 o'clock P 11
HAL G. STEDMAN and JOAN C. STEDMAN	
12740 SW Wills	
Tigard, OR 97223	and the second of solid remains
SAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
HAL G. STEDMAN and JOAN C. STEDMAN	
Tigard, OR 97223	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00 Recording Officer
	the work of the second

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY